5350 DEMOLITION HAMMER 17MM ( 4 NUT)

WATSON POWERTOOLS




5350 Demolition Hammer 17mm (4 Nut)

S.NO PART NO. SPARE PART NAME QrTY
1 5350-001 Iron head assembly 1
1-1 5350-001-1 iron head 6
1-2 5350-001-2 Steel ball08 1
1-3 5350-001-3 Steel ball frame spring 1
1-4 5350-001-4 steel ball rack 1
1-5 5350-001-5 steel ball hoop 1
1-6 5350-001-6 28 axis circlip 4
2 5350-002 Hexagon socket three combination screws 1
3 5350-003 O-ring FO47x043*2 1
4 5350-004 punch needle 1
5 5350-005 punch gasket 1
6 5350-006 Buffer ring 0 4
7 5350-007 Hexagon socket three combination screws 1
8 5350-008 Front barrel assembly 1
8-1 5350-008-1 front tube 1
8-2 5350-008-2 Cylinder035 0855 2
8-3 5350-008-3 0-ring035.1x027.5*3.8 1
9 5350-009 O-ring 1
10 5350-010 battering ram 2
11 5350-011 0-ring035.1x027.5*3.8 1
12 5350-012 Piston035 1
13 5350-013 Piston ping8*34 1
14 5350-014 link 1
15 5350-015 Gearbox 1
16 5350-016 Skeleton oil seal 1
16A 5350-016A Skeleton oil seal gasket cover 1
17 5350-017 Bearing 6303-RZZ 1
18 5350-018 47 hole circlip 1
19 5350-019 Eccentric shaft 1
20 5350-020 O-ring060x2 1
21 5350-021 oil cap 1
21-1 5350-021-1 oil cap 1
21-2 5350-021-2 breathable linoleum 1
21-3 5350-021-3 fixed plate 1
21-4 5350-021-4 Cross pan head and tail self-tapping screws 1
22 5350-022 Square key 4x12 2
23 5350-023 gear 1
24 5350-024 14 axis circlip 1
25 5350-025 Bearing 6001-RZ 1
26 5350-026 Figure 8 sealing ring 6038055 1
27 5350-027 Positioning pino5x16 1
28 5350-028 QOil throw ring 18x12 3015 1
29 5350-029 middle cover 1
30 5350-030 Bearing 6001-RZZ 1
31 5350-031 6001 bearing gland 1
32 5350-032 Cross three combination screws 2
33 5350-033 wind leaves 1
34 5350-034 Motor rotor 044.4x45 1
35 5350-035 windshield 1
36 5350-036 Cross recessed pan head tapping screws 2
37 5350-037 Motor stator072x45 1
38 5350-038 628 bearing 1
39 5350-039 Chassis + 628 bearing sleeve 1
40 5350-040 Hexagon socket three combination screws 4
41 5350-041 Carbon brush holder 2
42 5350-042 Carbon brush 6x10x20 2
43 5350-043 Carbon brush compression spring 2
44 5350-044 Cross recessed pan head tapping screws 4




5350 Demolition Hammer 17mm (4 Nut)

S.NO | PART NO. SPARE PART NAME QrTy
16 5350-016 rear cover 1
47 5350-047 Cross pan head self-tapping screws 4
48 5350-048 Speed 1
49 5350-049 control box 2
50 5350-050 Cross recessed pan head slotted pointed tai 2
51 5350-051 Cross recessed pan head tapping screws 1
52 5350-052 Right handle + rubber coating 1
53 5350-053 Power cord jacket 1
54 5350-054 cord assembly 1
55 5350-055 crimping wrench 2
56 5350-056 Cross pan head self-tapping screws 1

5350-0 Switch 230V 6A 110V 12A 1
57 5350-057 Shock absorbing sleeve 3016 1
58 5350-058 shock absorber spring 1
59 5350-059 Shock absorbing iron sheet 020x010x3 1
60 5350-060 Shock absorbing stud M8x10x35 6
61 5350-061 Phillips pan head screw M4x8 1
62 5350-062 Right decorative cover 1
63 5350-063 left decorative cover 1
64 5350-064 blister 1
65 5350-065 Left handle + rubber coating 5
66 5350-066 Cross pan head self-tapping screws 1
67 5350-067 Hexagon socket bolt M8x35 1
68 5350-068 Nylon self-locking

68-1 | 5350-068-1 Auxiliary handle assembly 1

68-2 | 5350-068-2 "External hexagonal bolt M8x130 2

68-3 | 5350-068-3 handle clip 1

68-4 | 5350-068-4 Auxiliary handle 1

68-5 | 5350-068-5 Hug hoop 1

68-6 | 5350-068-6 hand wheel 1

5350-0 Hexagonal nut M8 1




